
Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scratch Total Handicap Total

Ava Richardson 178 200 157 153 233 108 1029 1407

Taylor Bonfield 115 136 124 104 103 120 702 1350

Kane Bennett 209 168 194 131 196 179 1077 1323

Josh Bland 162 188 193 168 223 234 1168 1306

Brandon Antoniou 127 174 161 129 138 155 884 1304

Richard Tack 165 198 193 195 179 179 1109 1289

Aiden Wright 197 186 235 237 206 214 1275 1275

Reece Parker 191 201 204 234 248 193 1271 1271

Alistair MacPherson 222 204 228 156 218 232 1260 1260

connor wills 203 134 168 169 136 210 1020 1260

Tom Langley 212 244 170 192 235 200 1253 1253

Daniel Bonfield 226 203 190 212 188 216 1235 1235

Tom Collings 181 218 198 168 225 167 1157 1217

Sean Macfarlane 190 196 199 201 233 188 1207 1207

Ray Lay 169 160 162 192 165 179 1027 1207

Nathan Litttle 214 170 211 183 166 198 1142 1202

Richard Parker 211 161 164 144 199 160 1039 1195

Matthew Hancock 160 212 166 174 207 162 1081 1177

Dean Rowland 226 195 167 229 188 161 1166 1172

Joanne Green 183 189 192 179 156 148 1047 1137

Laura Fawcett 134 151 187 141 155 173 941 1127

Tony Antoniou 161 201 150 184 160 175 1031 1121

Sukky Gill 214 157 177 183 191 182 1104 1104
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Aiden Wright 197 186 235 237 206 214 1275

Reece Parker 191 201 204 234 248 193 1271

Alistair MacPherson 222 204 228 156 218 232 1260

Tom Langley 212 244 170 192 235 200 1253

Daniel Bonfield 226 203 190 212 188 216 1235

Sean Macfarlane 190 196 199 201 233 188 1207

Josh Bland 162 188 193 168 223 234 1168

Dean Rowland 226 195 167 229 188 161 1166

Tom Collings 181 218 198 168 225 167 1157

Nathan Litttle 214 170 211 183 166 198 1142

Richard Tack 165 198 193 195 179 179 1109

Sukky Gill 214 157 177 183 191 182 1104

Matthew Hancock 160 212 166 174 207 162 1081

Kane Bennett 209 168 194 131 196 179 1077

Joanne Green 183 189 192 179 156 148 1047

Richard Parker 211 161 164 144 199 160 1039

Tony Antoniou 161 201 150 184 160 175 1031

Ava Richardson 178 200 157 153 233 108 1029

Ray Lay 169 160 162 192 165 179 1027

connor wills 203 134 168 169 136 210 1020

Laura Fawcett 134 151 187 141 155 173 941

Brandon Antoniou 127 174 161 129 138 155 884

Taylor Bonfield 115 136 124 104 103 120 702
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